CBI PESACH CANDLE LIGHTING
& SERVICES SCHEDULE 5785

Thursday, April 10 Siyyum Bechorim (Fast of the First Born)

» Morning Service In-Person/Zoom 8:00 AM
» Evening service Zoom 5:45 PM
Friday, April 11

= Kabbalat Shabbat service Zoom 5:45 PM

Saturday, April 12 Erev Pesach (1st Seder after dark)

» Shabbat Morning Service In Person/Livestream 9:30 AM
Mincha following Kiddish In-Person

» NO EVENING SERVICE

= Light Holiday Candles after 8:56 PM

Sunday, April 13  1st Day Pesach (2nd Seder after dark)

= Service of Reaffirmation In Person/Live Stream 9:30 AM
« NO EVENING SERVICE
» Light Holiday Candles after 7:57 PM

Monday, April 14  2nd Day Pesach
= CBI Office Closed

» Holiday Morning Service In Person/Live Stream 9:30 AM
» Evening service Zoom 5:45 PM
= Yom Tov Ends 858 PM

Tuesday-I'riday, April 15-18 Chol Hamoed Pesach

Tuesday, April 15

= Evening Service Zoom 5:45 PM
Wednesday, April 16

= Evening Service Zoom 5:45 PM
Thursday, April 17

» Morning Service In Person/Zoom 8:00 AM
» Evening Service Zoom 5:45 PM
Friday, April 18 Erev 7th Day Pesach

» Kabbalat Shabbat Service Zoom 5:45 PM
= Light Holiday Candles 801 PM

Saturday, April 19 7th Day Pesach, Shir HaShirim/Song of Songs
» Shabbat Morning Service In Person/Livestream 9:30 AM
Mincha following Kiddish - In-Person
» NO EVENING SERVICE
» Light Holiday Candles after 9:04 PM

Sunday, April 20  8th Day Pesach/Yizkor

» Holiday Morning Service In Person/Livestream 9:30 AM
= Yizkor In Person/Livestream 10:45 AM

Passover ends at 9:05 PM



